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
$850/month plus 1/2 
Hydro. Available imme-
diately. Call today 905-
877-7910.

G E O R G E T O W N  
Downtown. 1-bedroom 
apartment. Available 
September 1st. Newly 
renovated. Parking, 
laundry, heat included.
$900/month. Call Jeni-
fer 905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN flat 
for rent. Available Sep-
tember 15th.
$850/month heat/water 
included. Call: 905-878-
9833.

MILTON Escarpment 
cottage for rent. 1-
bdrm + side office & 
loft. Utilities incl.
1-parking space 
available, no pets, ideal 
for a couple, Oct 1st.
$1300/mth. 905-691-
0217.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm spa-
cious apt. located at 
192 Main St., 2nd floor.
Available Sept 1st.
Spacious & clean, coin-
op laundry on prem-
ises. $1000/mth incl.
heat, A/C, hydro & wa-
ter. Prefer no pets & 
children due to com-
mercial bldg. Call 
Deborah Tuff Re/Max 
905-878-7777.

MILTON large 1-bdrm 
available immediately.
$890/mth + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON luxury 1-bdrm 
apt. Wood floors, cher-
ry kitchen, second floor 
farmhouse, wrap 
around porch, asking 
$1100. + hydro. Con-
tact Deb 905-875-0201

MILTON~ cozy 2-bdrm, 
Laurier/ Ontario Street.
Separate entrance, 
parking, large bath with 
full bath tub, eat-in 
kitchen, storage.
Utilities& cable in-
cluded, first/last credit 
check, $1000/mo.
Available Sept. 905-
878-7056

NEAR downtown 
Georgetown, town-
house style unit 
available Oct 1/08.
Newly renovated (new 
carpet throughout, vinyl 
flooring, paint) 3 bed-
rooms, 1 1/2 baths, 
fridge & stove, fenced 
yard, parking for 3 cars, 
$1,200/mth + utilities 
(Gas & Hydro) phone 
905-876-0650.

OCTOBER 1st. 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment with ample 
lighting. $1,000/month 
includes utilities, appli-
ances, laundry, yard and 
parking. Call 289-344-
0700.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

WON'T LAST LONG!! 
Georgetown. 1-bed-
room, bright, spacious.
Includes cable/internet.
$850/month. Available 
immediately. No smok-
ing/pets. 416-277-9640.

185 Houses
For Rent

5-BDRM country bun-
galow 2-car garage 
24x40" workshop.
Steeles/6th line.
$1600/mth + utilities.
No dogs, available Oct.
1st. 905-875-7004.

ACTON home, private 
setting, 1/2-acre, dou-
ble garage.
First/last/credit check 
and references. Call 
519-853-0336.

185 Houses
For Rent

50 acres with farm 
house, good for two 
families. Barn with 
workers quarters, good 
for another family. On 
Guelph Line, close to 
Casino. $3200/mo.
905-464-8194.

ACTON. Rent-to-Own! 
3-bedroom townhouse, 
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. Available im-
mediately. 1-parking 
spot. Asking $183,900.
Call 905-877-6025.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room house.
Stove/fridge, clean, fin-
ished basement/garage.
$1,250/month plus. No 
smoking/pets. Refer-
ences. October 1st.
905-877-1209.

MATTAMY Escarp-
ment, Derry/Tremaine.
Brand new 3-bdrm + 
den. Avail. immediate-
ly. $1650/mth. 905-
864-9487 or 647-831-
5557.

MILTON Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached.
A/C, large backyard, 
driveway/ garage, 401 
access. 416-898-1021.

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, quiet court, 
close to GO &  shop-
ping, fridge, stove, 
$1450/mth + utilities, 
avail. Nov 1st. Prefer 
no smoking/pets. 905-
878-7860.

MILTON brand new 4-
bdrm (single detached 
home) 22,000sq. ft.
2 1/2 baths, family 
room, kitchen, open 
concept, 2-car garage, 
lots of up grades. Ask-
ing price $414,999.00.
905-299-4227

MILTON~ 3 bedroom, 
main floor, Jacuzzi tub, 
hardwood, laundry, gar-
age, huge yard, 
parking. First/last, cred-
it check, $1500/mo. + 
utilities. Immediate.
905-878-7056

RECENTLY renovated 
3 plus bedroom. 1-1/2 
bath. 2-parking, no 
smoking/pets. Close to 
GO. References re-
quired. $1,250/month 
plus. 905-702-8667.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom, 2-bath. Walk 
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